MSA 25-T4

MSA 25-T4

1 CODE DESCRIPTION QT
1

2 008126051 CONNECTION KIT 2
3

4 008126054 VALVE CASE 1
5 008126055 CHECK VALVE 1
6 008126056 BOLT M 6X20 7
; 8126057 PLUG WITH O-RING 2
9 008126059 BOLT M 8X20 4
10 008126060 HOUSING PUMP 1
11 008126061 GASKET 1
12 008126062 FLANGE OUTPUT 1
13 008126063 BOLT M 8X30 2
14 008126064 O-SEALING RING 1
15 008126065 CASING 1
16 008126066 IMPELLER 1
17 008126067 O-SEALING RING 1
18 008126068 MECHANICAL SEAL 1
19 008126069 SEAL PACKING 4
20 008126070 SCREW M 6X40 4
21 008126071 O-SEALING RING 1
22 008126072 PUMP COVER 1
23 008126073 HANDLE 1




24 008126025 THROTTLE LEVER 1
25 008126075 WASHER 2
26 008126076 WASHER SPRING 2
27 008126077 NUT M 5 1
28 008126078 NUT M 8 4
29 008126079 RUBBER PILLAR 1
30 008126080 NUT M 5 1
31 008126081 BASE 1
32 008126082 ANTIVBRATION RUBBER 4
33 008126083 WASHER 4
34 008126084 SCREW M 2X13 4
35 008126085 SHAFT 1
36 008126086 PUMP BODY COMPLETE 1




007113874 - MOTORE DISERBO 140F



RICAMBI MOTORE 140 FA

7113874 - MOTORE DISERBO ROSSO 140FA N/CE

Rif Codice Descrizione
1 8171040 Cylinder valve
2 8171041 Muffler comp.
3 8171042 Spark plug.
4 8171043 Belt
5 8171044 Pulley
6 8171045 Recoil Starter
7 8171046 Ignition
8 8171047 Balancing pressure pipe
9 8171048 Admitting pipe
10 8171049 Valve spring seat
11 8171050 Carburetor
12 8171051 Air Filter
13 8171052 Tank Comp.
14 8171053 Clutch




